
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:06:02.226 1 1:35.289 89.538 33 76 19

11:07:37.368 2 1:35.142 89.676 22 78 19

11:09:12.757 3 1:35.389 89.444 20 73 19

11:10:50.247 4 1:37.490 87.517 23 72 19

11:12:29.000 5 1:38.753 86.397 14 71 19

11:17:34.628 6 5:05.628 27.916 29 80 19

11:19:09.975 7 1:35.347 89.484 37 81 19

L3-11 - ADAM ROCK -
11:05:22.503 1 1:39.914 85.393 76 118 19

11:07:01.700 2 1:39.197 86.011 74 115 19

11:08:41.065 3 1:39.365 85.865 79 119 19

11:10:18.476 4 1:37.411 87.588 83 118 19

11:11:56.121 5 1:37.645 87.378 81 117 19

11:13:32.422 6 1:36.301 88.597 78 115 19

11:15:09.078 7 1:36.656 88.272 83 119 19

11:16:46.474 8 1:37.396 87.601 77 118 19

11:18:24.124 9 1:37.650 87.373 81 120 19

L3-07 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
11:05:12.356 1 1:42.842 82.962 50 104 19

11:06:51.766 2 1:39.410 85.826 53 96 19

11:08:30.576 3 1:38.810 86.348 52 101 19

11:10:07.777 4 1:37.201 87.777 50 104 19

11:11:45.877 5 1:38.100 86.972 52 103 19

11:13:23.617 6 1:37.740 87.293 51 100 19

L1-06 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
11:07:11.553 1 1:42.422 83.302 77 106 19

11:08:53.502 2 1:41.949 83.689 78 110 19

11:10:31.419 3 1:37.917 87.135 73 108 19

11:12:09.889 4 1:38.470 86.646 66 106 19

11:13:47.997 5 1:38.108 86.965 72 107 19

L3-05 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
11:08:37.203 1 1:42.358 83.355 12 60 19

11:10:20.491 2 1:43.288 82.604 11 58 19

11:11:59.747 3 1:39.256 85.960 9 59 19

11:13:39.061 4 1:39.314 85.909 12 58 19

L3-10 - RORY HART -
11:07:11.336 1 1:42.894 82.920 43 103 19

11:08:55.742 2 1:44.406 81.719 42 102 19

11:10:39.601 3 1:43.859 82.150 46 101 19

11:12:22.158 4 1:42.557 83.193 52 101 19

11:14:03.196 5 1:41.038 84.443 41 102 19

L3-01 - STEW MILLER -
11:07:11.990 1 1:43.049 82.796 74 112 19

11:08:56.728 2 1:44.738 81.460 51 112 19

11:10:40.929 3 1:44.201 81.880 75 113 19

11:12:22.935 4 1:42.006 83.642 75 110 19

11:14:04.798 5 1:41.863 83.760 80 110 19

L3-06 - ERNEST LUCATERO -
11:05:14.076 1 1:44.756 81.446 62 98 19

11:06:57.242 2 1:43.166 82.702 71 103 19

11:08:42.136 3 1:44.894 81.339 67 100 19

11:10:24.817 4 1:42.681 83.092 66 101 19

11:12:07.089 5 1:42.272 83.425 47 95 19

11:16:57.384 6 4:50.295 29.391 51 95 19

11:18:39.280 7 1:41.896 83.732 61 97 19

L3-14 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
11:07:02.005 1 1:45.514 80.861 55 95 19

11:08:46.797 2 1:44.792 81.418 28 73 19

11:10:31.215 3 1:44.418 81.710 10 77 19

11:12:13.381 4 1:42.166 83.511 19 77 19

11:13:56.112 5 1:42.731 83.052 22 73 19

11:15:39.603 6 1:43.491 82.442 18 81 19



L3-04 - TONY GARCIA -

11:05:48.818 1 1:45.504 80.869 86 113 19

11:07:32.975 2 1:44.157 81.915 92 113 19

11:09:16.776 3 1:43.801 82.196 91 113 19

11:11:03.402 4 1:46.626 80.018 95 112 19

11:12:47.898 5 1:44.496 81.649 98 114 19

11:14:32.660 6 1:44.762 81.442 95 112 19

11:16:16.686 7 1:44.026 82.018 91 113 19

L3-18 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
11:05:26.394 1 1:50.807 76.999 87 104 19

11:07:11.015 2 1:44.621 81.552 92 106 19

11:08:56.752 3 1:45.737 80.691 66 108 19

11:10:42.349 4 1:45.597 80.798 90 106 19

11:12:29.513 5 1:47.164 79.616 93 107 19

11:14:17.460 6 1:47.947 79.039 94 103 19

L3-02 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:05:28.173 1 1:49.169 78.154 63 106 19

11:07:16.165 2 1:47.992 79.006 60 109 19

11:09:03.254 3 1:47.089 79.672 62 108 19

11:10:50.584 4 1:47.330 79.493 67 105 19

11:12:37.732 5 1:47.148 79.628 56 106 19

11:14:23.333 6 1:45.601 80.795 66 103 19

L3-03 - DARRIN CUTRONE -
11:05:17.176 1 1:47.861 79.102 60 108 19

11:07:04.792 2 1:47.616 79.282 55 103 19

11:08:54.828 3 1:50.036 77.538 49 107 19

11:10:40.707 4 1:45.879 80.583 53 103 19

Fastrack Riders
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